
2009 Wyoming High School Activities Association
2A Girls State Golf

Player School Day1 Day2 Total
Elysha Stahla Moorcroft 92 93 185
Kaydee Good Moorcroft 94 100 194
Stirling Moore Wright 104 96 200
Jami Baker Moorcroft 110 106 216
Kaitlyn Pfister Niobrara County 118 111 229
Jayde Swenson Niobrara County 117 114 231
Mason Fowler Lovell 119 114 233
Catherin Cook Wright 122 118 240
Bethany Boyd Wright 118 123 241
Macee Stutzman Sundance 132 117 249
Dani Litaba Wright 137 135 272
Brittany Briggs Wright 148 128 276
Raena Bush Sundance 138 139 277
Shemijah Lovato Arvada-Clearmont 148 134 282
Bailey Wagner Niobrara County 140 156 296
Leah Moberg Sundance 172 158 330
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2009 Wyoming High School Activities Association
2A Girls State Golf

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Moorcroft 296 299 595
Wright 344 337 681
Niobrara County 375 381 756
Sundance 442 414 856
Arvada-Clearmont NS NS NS
Lovell NS NS NS
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  2009 Wyoming High School Activities Association
2A Boys State Golf

Player School Day1 Day2 Total
*Sean Wood Kemmerer 80 86 166
Cody Roberts Kemmerer 83 83 166
Michael Coon Niobrara County 84 82 166
Josh Ness Kemmerer 80 90 170
Evan Frost Lovell 81 89 170
Brock Hovey Tongue River 89 92 181
Jacob Lindsey Wright 89 92 181
Erron Hopkins Kemmerer 97 86 183
Tim Hunzie Kemmerer 88 95 183
Taylor Nichols Wright 93 90 183
Jeff Bauman Wright 93 93 186
Cody King Lovell 92 97 189
Aaron Smith Moorcroft 99 90 189
Bryce Williams Big Horn 99 96 195
Jared Minchow Lovell 94 104 198
Austin Smith Moorcroft 99 99 198
Joe Penning Sundance-Hulett 98 107 205
Patrick Wicks Tongue River 108 102 210
Morgan Baxendale Lovell 112 101 213
Jeff Lewis Lovell 102 111 213
Kyle Thompson Wright 114 100 214
Brodie Thomas Tongue River 107 110 217
Dillon Reeves Wright 103 114 217
Eli Brost Upton 110 115 225
Ryan Baumgartner Arvada-Clearmont 114 114 228
Justin Jones Moorcroft 118 115 233
Parker Pfister Niobrara County 122 115 237
James Ladwig Niobrara County 126 113 239
Taylor Ernst Moorcroft 134 125 259
Darian Gostas Big Horn 140 123 263
Logan Fossen Sundance-Hulett 137 126 263
Caleb Moeller Sundance-Hulett 137 127 264
Shelby Baumgartner Arvada-Clearmont 151 114 265
Kevin Poeling Niobrara County 141 125 266
Jace Musfelt Niobrara County 132 135 267
Dillan Jordan Sundance-Hulett 137 133 270
Sam Farnum Tongue River 130 141 271
Clay Bennett Moorcroft 141 139 280
Chancey Holso Sundance-Hulett 140 154 294
Kevin Hart Upton 153 146 299
J.J. McGinnis Big Horn WD WD WD
Jake Kokesh Upton WD WD WD
Weston Silbaugh Upton WD WD WD

* Won on First Hole of Playoff
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2009 Wyoming High School Activities Association
2A Boys State Golf

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Kemmerer 331 345 676
Wright 378 375 753
Lovell 369 391 760
Moorcroft 450 429 879
Tongue River 434 445 879
Niobrara County 464 435 899
Sundance-Hulett 509 493 1002
Arvada-Clearmont NS NS NS
Big Horn NS NS NS
Upton NS NS NS
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Boys Varsity

Ryan Graham1 75-76--151Buffalo Boys

Dylan Templin2 78-74--152Cody Boys

John Fenn3 77-76--153Pinedale Boys

Chandler Andreen4 80-76--156Douglas Boys

Sam Murray5 79-78--157Cody Boys

Zach Johnson6 83-76--159Lyman Boys

Matt Altner7 77-83--160Worland Boys

Ryan Aune8 82-79--161Cody Boys

Brandon Rideout9 83-79--162Rawlins Boys

Jake Murray10 80-83--163Cody Boys

Jeremy Henion11 76-88--164Wheatland Boys

Thayne Balling12 77-88--165Cody Boys

Bryan BorcherT13 80-86--166Powell Boys

Ross Breedlove 83-83--166Torrington Boys

Andy SkrettebergT15 89-78--167Worland Boys

Brian Morse 91-76--167Powell Boys

Robbie Shipp 85-82--167Rawlins Boys

Alex WymanT18 86-85--171Buffalo Boys

Joe McGowan 90-81--171Lander Boys

Saxon Bull 87-84--171Douglas Boys

David Nelson21 93-79--172Wheatland Boys

Colin WelshT22 93-80--173Buffalo Boys

Mitch Ellingson 88-85--173Jackson Boys

Josh Beckey24 90-84--174Torrington Boys

Caden Rosin25 91-84--175Douglas Boys

Jason McManamenT26 85-92--177Torrington Boys

Justin Walper 86-91--177Lander Boys

Michael Yost 88-89--177Torrington Boys

Scooter Gill29 93-85--178Jackson Boys

Dylin RiderT30 86-93--179Douglas Boys

Luke Constantine 95-84--179Buffalo Boys

Reid Odde32 88-92--180Thermopolis Boys

Alex BoespflugT33 93-91--184Douglas Boys

Ty Wolf 92-92--184Lander Boys

Chris Groh35 89-97--186Thermopolis Boys

JP Donovan36 91-96--187Jackson Boys

Nick Prins37 95-96--191Lander Boys

Willy Ratz38 99-93--192Lander Boys

Bowen PrestwichT39 102-91--193Powell Boys

Logan Frandson 92-101--193Worland Boys

Zane Bushnell 92-101--193Powell Boys

Gross Scores

2009 3A State Golf
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Boys Varsity

Skyler Mehalek42 98-96--194Thermopolis Boys

AJ AndersonT43 98-99--197Powell Boys

Jordan King 101-96--197Jackson Boys

Garrett WrightT45 99-99--198Buffalo Boys

Jackson Hayes 101-97--198Thermopolis Boys

Kevin Cox47 103-97--200Rawlins Boys

Patrick Schnell48 95-108--203Torrington Boys

Jake McKinney49 111-96--207Pinedale Boys

Ben Bates50 108-103--211Jackson Boys

Dyson Winters51 108-104--212Pinedale Boys

Nic Heltz52 110-107--217Lyman Boys

Kort Riddle53 102-119--221Wheatland Boys

Nathan Jaggi54 114-109--223Lyman Boys

Jesse Smith55 117-110--227Pinedale Boys

Seth Greear56 117-112--229Worland Boys

Gage Maser57 116-114--230Thermopolis Boys

Matt Zadra58 116-115--231Lyman Boys

Jake Firth59 109-123--232Pinedale Boys

Jordan Hernandez60 107-130--237Worland Boys

Jackson Moede61 116-123--239Wheatland Boys

Cale Matthews62 139-113--252Lyman Boys

Matthan Stafford63 128-130--258Wheatland Boys

Gross Scores

2009 3A State Golf
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Girls Varsity

Shantel Wright1 86-82--168Lander Girls

Bri Sweeny2 87-82--169Worland Girls

Taylor Kline3 90-92--182Douglas Girls

Paige Kamminga4 90-93--183Lander Girls

Danielle Skinner5 94-96--190Cody Girls

Marissa Jones6 94-99--193Lander Girls

Steffie Sandlian7 104-93--197Torrington Girls

Kelsey Armstrong8 99-99--198Buffalo Girls

Maddie Price9 97-113--210Thermopolis Girls

Nicole Long10 113-101--214Pinedale Girls

Hali Henwood11 112-103--215Douglas Girls

Rylee Marron12 116-105--221Cody Girls

Saige Smith13 112-111--223Powell Girls

Dana BjorhusT14 112-115--227Thermopolis Girls

Jessie Briscoe 119-108--227Rawlins Girls

Molly Kreycik16 117-111--228Douglas Girls

Jamie Asmus17 122-111--233Torrington Girls

Nicole Reed18 116-122--238Rawlins Girls

Martina Horwing19 117-123--240Jackson Girls

Samantha Stuck20 133-111--244Jackson Girls

Natalie DeRyle21 123-126--249Wheatland Girls

Savannah Dennis22 124-127--251Jackson Girls

Catelyn Hall23 129-129--258Buffalo Girls

Tavia Skaggs24 122-137--259Buffalo Girls

Kaylee Groh25 132-129--261Thermopolis Girls

Shea Diefenderfer26 149-142--291Buffalo Girls

Alyssa HildebrandT27 129-WD--WDPowell Girls

Katy Estes NC-109--NCJackson Girls

Gross Scores

2009 3A State Golf
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Rank Gross Scores

Varsity Boys

1 314-314---628Cody Boys (+60)

Dylan Templin 78-74--152

Jake Murray 80-83--163

Ryan Aune 82-79--161

Sam Murray 79-78--157

Thayne Balling 77-88--165

2 349-325---674Buffalo Boys (+106)

Alex Wyman 86-85--171

Colin Welsh 93-80--173

Garrett Wright 99-99--198

Luke Constantine 95-84--179

Ryan Graham 75-76--151

3 344-335---679Douglas Boys (+111)

Alex Boespflug 93-91--184

Caden Rosin 91-84--175

Chandler Andreen 80-76--156

Dylin Rider 86-93--179

Saxon Bull 87-84--171

4 346-348---694Torrington Boys (+126)

Jason McManamen 85-92--177

Josh Beckey 90-84--174

Michael Yost 88-89--177

Patrick Schnell 95-108--203

Ross Breedlove 83-83--166

5 361-352---713Powell Boys (+145)

AJ Anderson 98-99--197

Bowen Prestwich 102-91--193

Brian Morse 91-76--167

Bryan Borcher 80-86--166

Zane Bushnell 92-101--193

6 363-357---720Lander Boys (+152)

Joe McGowan 90-81--171

Justin Walper 86-91--177

Nick Prins 95-96--191

Ty Wolf 92-92--184

Willy Ratz 99-93--192

7 373-362---735Jackson Boys (+167)

Ben Bates 108-103--211

Jordan King 101-96--197

JP Donovan 91-96--187

Mitch Ellingson 88-85--173

Scooter Gill 93-85--178

8 365-374---739Worland Boys (+171)

Andy Skretteberg 89-78--167

Jordan Hernandez 107-130--237

Logan Frandson 92-101--193

Matt Altner 77-83--160

Seth Greear 117-112--229

9 376-382---758Thermopolis Boys (+190)

Chris Groh 89-97--186

Gage Maser 116-114--230

Jackson Hayes 101-97--198

Reid Odde 88-92--180

Skyler Mehalek 98-96--194

10 405-386---791Pinedale Boys (+223)

Dyson Winters 108-104--212

Jake Firth 109-123--232

Jake McKinney 111-96--207

Jesse Smith 117-110--227

John Fenn 77-76--153

11 387-409---796Wheatland Boys (+228)

David Nelson 93-79--172

Jackson Moede 116-123--239

Jeremy Henion 76-88--164

Kort Riddle 102-119--221

Matthan Stafford 128-130--258

12 423-405---828Lyman Boys (+260)

Cale Matthews 139-113--252

Matt Zadra 116-115--231

Nathan Jaggi 114-109--223

Nic Heltz 110-107--217

Zach Johnson 83-76--159

13 NC-NC---NCRawlins Boys (NC)

Brandon Rideout 83-79--162

Kevin Cox 103-97--200

Robbie Shipp 85-82--167

2009 3A State Golf

Rank Gross Scores

Varsity Boys
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Rank Gross Scores

Varsity Girls

1 270-274---544Lander Girls (+118)

Marissa Jones 94-99--193

Paige Kamminga 90-93--183

Shantel Wright 86-82--168

2 319-306---625Douglas Girls (+199)

Hali Henwood 112-103--215

Molly Kreycik 117-111--228

Taylor Kline 90-92--182

3 341-357---698Thermopolis Girls (+272)

Dana Bjorhus 112-115--227

Kaylee Groh 132-129--261

Maddie Price 97-113--210

4 350-365---715Buffalo Girls (+289)

Catelyn Hall 129-129--258

Kelsey Armstrong 99-99--198

Shea Diefenderfer 149-142--291

Tavia Skaggs 122-137--259

5 374-343---717Jackson Girls (+291)

Katy Estes NC-109--NC

Martina Horwing 117-123--240

Samantha Stuck 133-111--244

Savannah Dennis 124-127--251

T6 NC-NC---NCCody Girls (NC)

Danielle Skinner 94-96--190

Rylee Marron 116-105--221

T6 NC-NC---NCPinedale Girls (NC)

Nicole Long 113-101--214

T6 NC-NC---NCPowell Girls (NC)

Alyssa Hildebrand 129-NC--NC

Saige Smith 112-111--223

T6 NC-NC---NCRawlins Girls (NC)

Jessie Briscoe 119-108--227

Nicole Reed 116-122--238

T6 NC-NC---NCTorrington Girls (NC)

Jamie Asmus 122-111--233

Steffie Sandlian 104-93--197

T6 NC-NC---NCWheatland Girls (NC)

Natalie DeRyle 123-126--249

T6 NC-NC---NCWorland Girls (NC)

Bri Sweeny 87-82--169

2009 3A State Golf
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 4A State Girls Championship (2) 
 Gross Scores 
 1 Emily Woodard, Cheyenne Central 81-76--157 
 2 Emily Podlesney, Green River 82-82--164 
 3 Kelli Cordell, Cheyenne East 87-84--171 
 4 Morgan Pearson, Campbell County 88-88--176 
 5 Keaton Ross, Cheyenne Central 85-95--180 
 6 Haley Shackelford, Campbell County 91-95--186 
 7 Cassidy Ayala, Central 93-94--187 
 8 Ceria Lee, Green River 91-97--188 
 T9 Michaela Metzler, Cheyenne Central 100-92--192 
 Megan Dunn, Sheridan 96-96--192 
 11 Lauren Seamans, Campbell County  101-95--196 
 12 Kelsea Gardner, Star Valley 95-106--201 
 T13 Paige Stocks, Evanston 103-102--205 
 Karly Mivshek, Rock Springs 95-110--205 
 15 Emily Williams, Cheyenne East 103-103--206 
 T16 Becca Brown, Green River 105-103--208 
 Savanah Green, Natrona County 108-100--208 
 18 Kayzanne Graney, Natrona County 106-103--209 
 19 Chancey Crevier, Riverton 114-97--211 
 20 Ashley True, Natrona County 104-108--212 
 21 Haley Norman, Star Valley 105-108--213 
 22 Christine Bulgrin, Laramie 107-107--214 
 T23 Mary McCord, Cheyenne East 118-101--219 
 Katie Kuhn, Laramie 110-109--219 
 25 Carissa Cutbrith, Laramie 109-111--220 
 26 Cecilla Laughon, Natrona County 114-108--222 
 T27 Ashyln Pearson, Campbell County 106-118--224 
 Hilary Lindell, Sheridan 108-116--224 
 29 Katrherine Burnaugh, Sheridan 111-114--225 
 30 Cheryl O'driscoll, Evanston 120-106--226 
 T31 Heather Dunham, Campbell County 120-109--229 
 Zoe Brain, Laramie 108-121--229 
 Bridgit Kelly, Natrona County 116-113--229 
 34 Damie Metzler, Cheyenne Central 118-112--230 
 35 Liisa Pilparinen, Evanston 121-110--231 
 36 Lindsay Martinz, Laramie 111-127--238 
 37 Jordyn Pivic, Rock Springs 126-123--249 
 38 Kiley Bennett, Star Valley 131-119--250 
 39 Callie Madsen, Cheyenne East 129-122--251 
 40 Kylee Rich, Star Valley 140-117--257 
 41 Ashley Leum, Rock Springs 132-138--270 
 42 Blake Marquardt, Cheyenne East 144-135--279 
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 4A State Girls Championship (2) 

 Rank Gross Scores Rank Gross Scores 
 1 Cheyenne Central (+89) 259-262---521 T8 Evanston (+230) 344-318---662 
 Emily Woodard 81-76--157 Cheryl O'driscoll 120-106--226 
 Keaton Ross 85-95--180 Paige Stocks 103-102--205 
 Michaela Metzler 100-92--192 Liisa Pilparinen 121-110--231 
 Damie Metzler 118-112--230 T8 Star Valley (+230) 331-331---662 
 Cassidy Ayala 93-94--187 Kelsea Gardner 95-106--201 
 2 Campbell County (+126) 280-278---558 Haley Norman 105-108--213 
 Morgan Pearson 88-88--176 Kylee Rich 140-117--257 
 Haley Shackelford 91-95--186 Kiley Bennett 131-119--250 
 Lauren Seamans 101-95--196 10 Rock Springs (+292) 353-371---724 
 Heather Dunham 120-109--229 Karly Mivshek 95-110--205 
 Ashyln Pearson 106-118--224 Jordyn Pivic 126-123--249 
 3 Green River (+128) 278-282---560 Ashley Leum 132-138--270 
 Emily Podlesney 82-82--164 11 Riverton (NC) NC-NC---NC 
 Ceria Lee 91-97--188 Chancey Crevier 114-97--211 
 Becca Brown 105-103--208 
 4 Cheyenne East (+164) 308-288---596 
 Kelli Cordell 87-84--171 
 Emily Williams 103-103--206 
 Mary McCord 118-101--219 
 Callie Madsen 129-122--251 
 Blake Marquardt 144-135--279 
 5 Natrona County (+197) 318-311---629 
 Ashley True 104-108--212 
 Savanah Green 108-100--208 
 Cecilla Laughon 114-108--222 
 Bridgit Kelly 116-113--229 
 Kayzanne Graney 106-103--209 
 6 Sheridan (+209) 315-326---641 
 Ashley Stevenson NC-NC--NC 
 Megan Dunn 96-96--192 
 Katrherine Burnaugh 111-114--225 
 Hilary Lindell 108-116--224 
 7 Laramie (+219) 324-327---651 
 Zoe Brain 108-121--229 
 Christine Bulgrin 107-107--214 
 Carissa Cutbrith 109-111--220 
 Katie Kuhn 110-109--219 
 Lindsay Martinz 111-127--238 
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 4A State Boys Championship 
 Gross Scores 
 T1 *Kyle Fanning, Cheyenne Central 72-75--147 
 Dylan Lym, Evanston 71-76--147 
 3 Keegan Brenner, Cheyenne Central 77-76--153 
 T4 Christian Rundberg, Laramie 76-78--154 
 Kamrin Allen, Sheridan 77-77--154 
 Cameron Lindell, Sheridan 78-76--154 
 7 Korey Vasa, Rock Springs 80-75--155 
 8 Beau Ehlers, Evanston 77-79--156 
 T9 PJ Thomas, Riverton 76-81--157 
 Zach Waxler, Riverton 75-82--157 
 11 Taylor Spiegelberg, Sheridan 76-82--158 
 T12 Troy Miskimins, Cheyenne Central 79-80--159 
 Wacey Lym, Evanston 74-85--159 
 Kolton Olson, Evanston 74-85--159 
 15 Brian Simon, Evanston 79-81--160 
 T16 Spencer Shipley, Campbell County 82-79--161 
 Chris Cremer, Sheridan 84-77--161 
 18 Cayl Carpenter, Natrona County 83-81--164 
 T19 Stephen Grandpre, Cheyenne East 81-84--165 
 Taylor Reed, Sheridan 84-81--165 
 T21 Zach Johnson, Kelly Walsh 82-84--166 
 Dom Allegretto, Campbell County 80-86--166 
 Kyle Lathrop, Cheyenne East 82-84--166 
 Patrick Pajack, Laramie 84-82--166 
 T25 Michael Chapin, Kelly Walsh 77-90--167 
 Gavyn Bates, Cheyenne East 81-86--167 
 Chandler Meeboer, Natrona County 83-84--167 
 28 Kameron Hunter, Campbell County 85-84--169 
 29 Tof Chapin, Natrona County 83-87--170 
 30 Jordan Hower, Green River 84-87--171 
 T31 Tyler Given, Campbell County 81-91--172 
 Charlie Barnum, Rock Springs 85-87--172 
 T33 Justin Salas, Cheyenne East 82-91--173 
 Garrett Dorn, Natrona County 89-84--173 
 35 Jesse Gordon, Rock Springs 87-88--175 
 36 Austin Hinchey, Kelly Walsh 91-87--178 
 37 Mike Steege, Cheyenne Central 92-88--180 
 T38 Ryan McGhee, Cheyenne Central 91-90--181 
 Preston Ward, Riverton 96-85--181 
 40 Connor Morton, Kelly Walsh 96-88--184 
 T41 Danny Adamson, Laramie 92-93--185 
 Zac Brewer, Riverton 87-98--185 
 43 Stephen Caldwell, Cheyenne East 90-96--186 
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 4A State Boys Championship 
 Gross Scores 
 44 Aaron Bowen, Natrona County 96-91--187 
 45 Kole Burnett, Green River 97-91--188 
 46 Myles Bittner, Laramie 90-100--190 
 47 Nathaniel Easton, Laramie 97-94--191 
 T48 Daulton Grube, Rock Springs 101-91--192 
 Derek Perius, Rock Springs 87-105--192 
 50 Chris Wrasper, Kelly Walsh 94-101--195 
 51 Justin Thomas, Star Valley 98-98--196 
 52 Brock Gardner, Star Valley 100-101--201 
 53 Wyatt Shinnaver, Star Valley 102-102--204 
 54 Derek Brown, Green River 99-106--205 
 55 Sam Bentley, Green River 102-105--207 
 56 Javdin Pebbles, Star Valley 100-111--211 
 57 JJ Reyes, Green River 111-118--229 
 T58 Nathan Schilling, Campbell County 88-WD--WD 
 Chris Linton, Riverton 78-WD—WD 
 

*Won on the 7th hole of the playoff 
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 4A State Boys Championship 

 Rank Gross Scores Rank Gross Scores 
 1 Evanston (+57) 296-321---617 7 Natrona County (+114) 338-336---674 
 Dylan Lym 71-76--147 Garrett Dorn 89-84--173 
 Beau Ehlers 77-79--156 Chandler Meeboer 83-84--167 
 Wacey Lym 74-85--159 Aaron Bowen 96-91--187 
 Kolton Olson 74-85--159 Cayl Carpenter 83-81--164 
 Brian Simon 79-81--160 Tof Chapin 83-87--170 
 2 Sheridan (+66) 315-311---626 8 Rock Springs (+120) 339-341---680 
 Kamrin Allen 77-77--154 Charlie Barnum 85-87--172 
 Cameron Lindell 78-76--154 Korey Vasa 80-75--155 
 Taylor Reed 84-81--165 Jesse Gordon 87-88--175 
 Taylor Spiegelberg 76-82--158 Derek Perius 87-105--192 
 Chris Cremer 84-77--161 Daulton Grube 101-91--192 
 3 Cheyenne Central (+78) 319-319---638 9 Laramie (+129) 342-347---689 
 Kyle Fanning 72-75--147 Patrick Pajack 84-82--166 
 Troy Miskimins 79-80--159 Christian Rundberg 76-78--154 
 Keegan Brenner 77-76--153 Myles Bittner 90-100--190 
 Mike Steege 92-88--180 Danny Adamson 92-93--185 
 Ryan McGhee 91-90--181 Nathaniel Easton 97-94--191 
 4 Riverton (+102) 316-346---662 10 Kelly Walsh (+133) 344-349---693 
 PJ Thomas 76-81--157 Zach Johnson 82-84--166 
 Zach Waxler 75-82--157 Michael Chapin 77-90--167 
 Chris Linton 78-NC--NC Chris Wrasper 94-101--195 
 Zac Brewer 87-98--185 Connor Morton 96-88--184 
 Preston Ward 96-85--181 Austin Hinchey 91-87--178 
 5 Campbell County (+108) 328-340---668 11 Green River (+211) 382-389---771 
 Kameron Hunter 85-84--169 Jordan Hower 84-87--171 
 Spencer Shipley 82-79--161 Kole Burnett 97-91--188 
 Tyler Given 81-91--172 JJ Reyes 111-118--229 
 Dom Allegretto 80-86--166 Derek Brown 99-106--205 
 Nathan Schilling 88-NC--NC Sam Bentley 102-105--207 
 6 Cheyenne East (+111) 326-345---671 12 Star Valley (+252) 400-412---812 
 Stephen Caldwell 90-96--186 Brock Gardner 100-101--201 
 Kyle Lathrop 82-84--166 Justin Thomas 98-98--196 
 Gavyn Bates 81-86--167 Wyatt Shinnaver 102-102--204 
 Justin Salas 82-91--173 Javdin Pebbles 100-111--211 
 Stephen Grandpre 81-84--165 Tad Johnson NC-NC--NC 
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